May 01 2024 (10:39) India Rail Info

Nakaha Jungle - Gomti Nagar Intercity Express (UnReserved)/15081 - Exp - NER
GD/Gonda Junction to GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow)
2h 50m - 109 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 JEA Nakaha Jungle 12:40 2 |1 0 34 |84 |NER
2 |P Peppeganj 13:09 13:11 2m |0 |1 16 |45 |85 [NER
3 @] Campierganj 13:28 13:30 2m (0 |1 29 |33 (84 |NER
4 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction 13:42 13:44 2m |3 |1 36 |51 [86 |NER
5 |SDDN |Siddharth Nagar 14:21 14:23 2m |0 |1 67 |49 NER
6 |SOT |Shohratgarh 14:46 14:48 2m |0 |1 86 |44 NER
7 |BNY |Barhni 15:17 15:19 2m |1 |1 107 |67 |99 |NER
8 |PPW |Pachperwa 15:33 15:35 2m |0 |1 123 |76 NER
9 |TLR Tulsipur 15:53 15:55 2m |0 |1 146 |75 |112 |NER
10 [JKNI  |/harkhandi 16:17 16:19 2m (1 |1 173 |24 |107 |NER
11 [BLP  |Balrampur 16:26 16:28 2m |0 |1 176 |29 |113 |NER
12 |GD Gonda Junction 17:50 17:55 5m (3 |1 216 |72 |105 |[NER
13 |CL ColonelGanj 18:19 18:21 2m (0 |1 245 |60 |[106 [NER
14 |JLD Jarwal Road 18:38 18:40 2m (1 |1 262 |54 112 |[NER
15 |BUW |Burhwal Junction 18:58 19:00 2m [0 |1 278 |30 NER
16 |BBK [Barabankijunction 19:54 19:56 2m (2 |1 305 (25 (125 |[NR

17 |GTNR |Gomti Nagar 20:45 1 325 |- 117 [NER

(Lucknow

May 01 2024 (10:39) https://indiarailinfo.com




